Accepts Fully Isolated
DI-5B Style Plug-In
Amplifiers
32 Analog Input Channels
Ethernet Interface
14-Bit Resolution
Up to 180KHz Sample
Throughput Rate

network card to your PC through the USB port.
101014-EA
Ordering Guide
DATAQ Instruments, Inc.
241 Springside Drive
Akron, Ohio 44333
Phone: 330-668-1444
Fax: 330-666-5434
DATAQ 中国总代理 - 北京康泰电子有限公司       •       Tel: 010-62329030       •       Email: sales@quatronix-cn.com   •  www.quatronix-cn.comDATAQ 中国总代理 - 北京康泰电子有限公司       •       Tel: 010-62329030       •       Email: sales@quatronix-cn.com   •  www.quatronix-cn.com
DATAQ 中国总代理 - 北京康泰电子有限公司       •       Tel: 010-62329030       •       Email: sales@quatronix-cn.com   •  www.quatronix-cn.com
  DATAQ 中国总代理 - 北京康泰电子有限公司       •       Tel: 010-62329030       •       Email: sales@quatronix-cn.com   •  www.quatronix-cn.com